
Low Season Membership category

Room Type Full & 
Corporate

Social & 
Under 30

London Overseas
Affiliate &

Guest

Double £165 £170 £180 £180 £190

Twin or King £165 £170 £180 £180 £190

Off Peak Membership category

Room Type Full &
Corporate

Social &
Under 30

London Overseas
Affiliate &

Guest

Single £180 £195 £235 £235 £245

Cosy Double £200 £225 £255 £255 £265

Double £215 £245 £270 £270 £280

Twin or King £215 £245 £270 £270 £280

Studio Suite £260 £285 £305 £305 £315

West Wing Suite £335 £360 £380 £380 £390

Garden Suite £360 £390 £415 £415 £435

 
Receive 5% off 

when booking via 
Members' Portal. 

Visit
www.sloaneclub.co.uk

/member-login/.
 

Member and Guest Rates
Off Peak, Peak and Super Peak rates: (excluding Single rooms), rates quoted

are for double occupancy. Double rooms for single occupancy have a £10
discount per night. 

Low Season rates: As detailed regardless of double or single occupancy. 
An extra bed can be placed in a limited number of twin bedded rooms 

if pre-requested at a charge of £30 per night. 
Members are required to reserve bedrooms for their guests. Guests can

only stay if the Member is staying at the same time. Guest fees apply
when a Member and their Guest/s stay in the same room.



Peak Membership category

Room Type Full &
Corporate

Social &
Under 30

London Overseas
Affiliate &

Guest

Single £200 £220 £255 £255 £270

Cosy Double £220 £240 £275 £275 £285

Double £235 £270 £300 £300 £305

Twin or King £235 £270 £300 £300 £305

Studio Suite £275 £305 £330 £330 £340

West Wing Suite £360 £395 £420 £420 £440

Garden Suite £395 £430 £455 £455 £480

Super Peak Membership category

Room Type Full &
Corporate

Social &
Under 30

London Overseas
Affiliate &

Guest

Single £220 £235 £270 £270 £305

Cosy Double £235 £255 £290 £290 £320

Double £250 £285 £315 £315 £340

Twin or King £250 £285 £315 £315 £340

Studio Suite £290 £320 £340 £340 £370

West Wing Suite £370 £405 £425 £425 £450

Garden Suite £405 £435 £460 £460 £485



Rate Calendar
March 2023 - December 2023

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

March

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

31 2

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

11

18

25

12

19

26

64 53

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

April

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

May

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

June

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

21

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

10

3

17

24

31

11

18

25

54

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

30

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

21

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

July

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

August

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

September

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

Low Season

Off Peak

Peak

Super Peak

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

October

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

9

16

23

30

10

17

24

43

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

November

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

21

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

December

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

29

30 31

21

31


