

### **Member and Guest Rates**

Off Peak, Peak and Super Peak rates: (excluding Single rooms), rates quoted are for double occupancy. Double rooms for single occupancy have a £10 discount per night.

Low Season rates: As detailed regardless of double or single occupancy. An extra bed can be placed in a limited number of twin bedded rooms if pre-requested at a charge of £30 per night.

Members are required to reserve bedrooms for their guests. Guests can only stay if the Member is staying at the same time. Guest fees apply when a Member and their Guest/s stay in the same room. Receive 5% off when booking via Members' Portal. Visit www.sloaneclub.co.uk /member-login/.

Low Season		Membership category						
Room Type	Full & Corporate	Social & Under 30	London	Overseas	Affiliate & Guest			
Double	£165	£170	£180	£180	£190			
Twin or King	£165	£170	£180	£180	£190			
Off Peak		Membership category						
Room Type	Full & Corporate	Social & Under 30	London	Overseas	Affiliate & Guest			
Single	£180	£195	£235	£235	£245			
Cosy Double	£200	£225	£255	£255	£265			
Double	£215	£245	£270	£270	£280			
Twin or King	£215	£245	£270	£270	£280			
Studio Suite	£260	£285	£305	£305	£315			
West Wing Suite	£335	£360	£380	£380	£390			
Garden Suite	£360	£390	£415	£415	£435			

Peak		Membership category						
Room Type	Full & Corporate	Social & Under 30	London	Overseas	Affiliate & Guest			
Single	£200	£220	£255	£255	£270			
Cosy Double	£220	£240	£275	£275	£285			
Double	£235	£270	£300	£300	£305			
Twin or King	£235	£270	£300	£300	£305			
Studio Suite	£275	£305	£330	£330	£340			
West Wing Suite	£360	£395	£420	£420	£440			
Garden Suite	£395	£430	£455	£455	£480			
	Membership category							
Super Peak		Mem	ıbership cate	egory				
<i>Super Peak</i> Room Type	Full & Corporate	Mem Social & Under 30	bership cate	egory Overseas	Affiliate & Guest			
-		Social &						
Room Type	Corporate	Social & Under 30	London	Overseas	Guest			
Room Type Single	Corporate £220	Social & Under 30 £235	London £270	Overseas £270	Guest £305			
Room Type Single Cosy Double	Corporate     £220     £235	Social & Under 30 £235 £255	<b>London</b> £270 £290	<b>Overseas</b> £270 £290	Guest £305 £320			
Room Type Single Cosy Double Double	Corporate     £220     £235     £250	Social &   Under 30   £235   £255   £285	London £270 £290 £315	<b>Overseas</b> £270 £290 £315	Guest £305 £320 £340			
Room Type Single Cosy Double Double Twin or King	Corporate   £220   £235   £250   £250	Social & Under 30   £235   £255   £285   £285	London £270 £290 £315 £315	Overseas     £270     £290     £315     £315	Guest   £305   £320   £320   £340   £340			

# Rate Calendar March 2023 - December 2023

#### March

MO	τU	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

## April

MO	τU	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

## July

мо	τυ	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

#### May

мо	τU	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

## August

мо	τu	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

## October

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

#### November

мо	τu	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			



## June

MO	τU	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

## September

мо	τu	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30		

### December

MO	τU	WE	тн	FR	SA	SU
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31